Yl O =2 Y &2 —

I3 1F28208RA10FTE1 48SNUL>50AXEER MWHERWL1T -14-7

EEE -/I_ﬁ %ﬁ Fﬁ 089-921-5387

*2018FNFEEAS 128238 (B
BEREDE B WHEXHRZER 2 RIEMEZER  3fu EE RO
411 EEXEERASHE 5 HHHEE=K
MBS B JdRREAK 27 \WUBK2#HK 3u BUEH=4%
41 BAR B4k OSlu NEAAIHRK
K DYAVRAFECHEREARS 128248 D
Afh BB BLHETERE 26 NWFEEFIERE 33U BEERRIRS
Bik BEs NLRIK3HKk 21 KEFHSHK 3fii ZAINA #R
Cik B RKRMtB6#hk 21 PIBREEGHR 3fu PEHA1OHK
Dk @B /VHEEXRBR1 S5#h2u WX K148k 3z GEKK1 3k
Efk @B BIIRE20#Hk 2 BEF =19#&  3u NEEA20#K
*201 8FREDFEARE 128308 (B)
B EBEEASHE 2u BKER1HK 3 BEKX FB4K
41 BR BE1#k Su GCHBEKB=ER
* 201 9OFHEREFR/EARS 1838 (O
BEREDE B BSEAMBsHE 2 MHRIsHE 33U EBRLEZERS
41 BLEEHGTERE St RRBEITERS
mIIBEDE B BKRK |4 2 LWEE—2#% 3 ZHR K1k
Ah1 RS S5 MATASHK
*$E1 88OAMNFSNEIFHAE 1368 (B)
BEREDE B BSEABsHE 21 SAMRDERE 3 PEIEERIS
40 RREIZTEE S GHARR=E
REBDE B HEFE—1Hk 2u BE B1#Hk 3z B)IBEE1 R
411 HPFRE1K S HOBS 5K
*$E1470FENEKRE 18138 (B
Bl DPESEBTEE 2 WEXER=EE 3fu HFEE—1#&
41 BIEWHA K Sl EEABEI=ERB
*E1480FENEKRE 18148 (BD
B DSEARsHER 2u SAEE1HR 3u RSBEH
A1 WHTEMLRNE S IXREX 21Kk
*$E1400FENEKRE 18208 (B
Bl WEAFASH 2 HEF—1#Hk 3u EBEESsHR
401 B R Sliu BhzHA1RK
*$1410R/0L—FT+VTRE 18278 (B
Sih BE mEXEI (1 790)
Atk B SWEFRE (1659) 21 GHAAK (1642) 3fu WHXRH (1623)
Bk BB HLT|— (1428) 2fi1 F)IEEH# (1413) 31 BEE@RE (1279)




*$1 80OARAMFEARE 2838 (B
BEREDE EB OCHARKEERE 21U AESHENERE 3 WHERE=ERS
411 EEERAsHER Sl SRS
MIBEDE B HETR—1#Hk 2u REAEBHESHK 3 REFTASHK
41 WOBEESS5HKk Sl WAttt 3k
*$1420R0L—-F+ VTR 28108 (B
Atk BB BIF® (1714) 21 HIFHHEE (1621) 3fu SEFFHHE (1 533)
Bik B kX B (1357) 2 EX B (1201) 3fu SAEE (1300)
*$E1500FENEKRE 28118 D
Bl WHEXER=ERE 2 2)IEEE1H 3 "EAKR2#K
41 HEF—1#k S BP7RHE1RK

KINFEZBAEBEREAR 18138 (B) UOHEITAKR—ILEIE

BABOE B FA—H (IF/NTFNh4)

2u pESKE (B804) 3fu ZFHMKR (RRN2) ZH ¥ BENS)
BFFEOE B SRR 2 #@IBA 3f KRS 31 F B
EFEDE @B [UskeE—88 21 MWERABY 3fu FPIHSEE 3fu BABAK
ALVEDE B ARARARET 21 /\ESK<S5 3u BisA 3 KRB
OBABOEBEBOZRA—HEBIIS A8, OBICREAESE CREESNIBBEARRICHHZELET,
*F420BPIVZABNETOYIKRE 18208 (B) RUSHEEYS—
ATJOvD B PEES (XD 2u BHRE &ID
BTOvYD B MATA (BD 2u BPER (BER)
Zofotizd MTEREE (8X) Bds (B8 IIEE (Bs) —8F& (B
70D DBEEL. SAICERTHESNDIEEARRICHIBLET,

SUVEIDEL1 O3~ 1 2 3>REKKER (&) —fix #HiTE
XY/ EERPT BsEERPS BsERE0PT
@ Bh=#E1fhk 1838 OOHP=RAIK 87 OEEEE1#H 0606
@ =BHER1Hk 1688 OQO=BHFA1IHK 748 QEH E1#HR 0583
@ FNYE1H 1228 ORNLHE1HK OS18 OVIHE4HK 0576
@ IR 2R 958 @HLET—1#Hk 33B @HPRHIK 0475
® HLEB—11& 7T4B OUERBA2fk 22B OHLEE—1#H 0474
© ERHEA1R 478 ©E0EE1HR 208 O©R)IEBE1HK 0451
@ BGEE1R 338 QOERINE4HR 198  OHENBE3M 0446
SRS 41k 338 OFR#EAIHR 168 O=EHR1H 0440
© B# 1E1#k 248 OEB# BHE1fHh 148 OMAEHESHR 0.381
MABRBESHKR 218 2 OHEAB3IM O OFERHEA1H 0340
RRHEINEE 3Rk 198 RRMARBESHKR 8B
@ 7 BPrH1fh  SHEF1H (20D  R)IIBEE1 R
© 5&EB B8 BE1ik
© 4EH BSGEE1H (20) BE B1Hh =EBFR1HK RIIEEE1 R
HER—1H SBH0E4R
wABP LY TS Boh5Eet 1 #k




FEIVEE1 O~ 1 2 A Kpk#EF< (&R —MRET1HE

Xy B EEBFT S ENBRP SR BBPT
D MBEH=E 1518 SIFHIMNEE o5 - OURREEMERE 0815
@ BIFROUERE 1408 2 ONISHFHE=E 82 OFHKRE=ER 0800
G RBBIETE 1118 QORBBIE"H 538 OITMmIU#EER 0778
@ KB—BRFDER 848 Q@HOEIsHE 48K A@REE—BisAKRT65
© tMB%ET s Ak T4 OPESTGHMER 36 OKEIE—TEE0.733
©® DEBFHERIER 638 OWMNFRGHERE 31 O6=RENshHR 0667
@ MNRGRERE 538 ©F0 RO 318 S 1HEHIUERTS 0.664
® Bl RO 528 @XB—BRE 29085 OMmBEEIshER0615
O EBLhI=E 388 0O=RENsHER 22 OB ROER 0596
1 DB ANTEHS 388 OUIRRBMERE 228  ORNRERERE 0.585
RR=AENsHER 338 RIVEBLI=ER 218 RIPEFEELMER 0571
ELE
@12k 80 RO HERARNTHE
@ 10EE BISHOERE P EELERIER
© 9O&EE IURREMERE SIFHNERE ChBEET S AR
TER YRRBERIEE BEIBEAZRIE REBMEZER  BIFHIOERS
K ARy IS5 AN,

SUNEID8E1 08~1 2AKRBHER (&) U—1 88F] ERiuE

XY/ EERPT

@ SANPAEREI 045

Q@ FEBHRINERE2203

@ EREBITEME1858
@ BRERXKZERIB1575
© GHRK=ER 1533
© REER=ER181 095
@ BA—HHERIB1 025
JUR BT 895
O MHBEXE=EIE 8853
INWNFERIEFIRBA4TE
RRFEHBICIBER 433

5= ERPI

BSEE0PT
DS ARNRNERE 1 6 78S
QFEEBHBIINERIE 1 4 S8
QFRELTEE 11185
@CHRER=E 1118
OFREAREZERE 7 3B
®/\UR EZTEE - 60B
QRSER=EE 58
OFA—HEERE 5 8B
OMBXRE=EE 4 7B
@F LHICOEE 298

RRINBFRISF RIS

2 55

QG M=
QEXEA s Ak
QB AFEIIERAS
@D=H RB=K
OH LIBICHEE 0674
©/\17 =WERE 0674
OFEBHHIEERS 0.650
G@FERELTTEE 0.600
O EREMERE 0571
.ﬁx "L:\%)JEX% O 569
RO LRGBS 0550

0.725
0. 722
0.710
0. 706

MEBXHOERE  AESHELERE (20D

EEIP

® 1388  TEEE=H

@ 128  WARR=ES

@ 11%l o=H E=H

@ 10%8 S LB

® o¥l TEMEE=R
ERB EE

© 8

¥ 4Py TS  GHEAS=R

SRS (3@) AESHRIMDERS

BOED BLFORMURFTPLUTCRDET, £HF. BRIIAESSICIND1000M~2000H

W OB R it BR 5T P




SUVEIDER1 08~1 2 kBuex (rd) U—1 S8pry  skiie

X1 S ELPY BSETERPY B SR BDPY
DR K1k 2728 D=t X1 1258 DPHESA1O#HE 0840
@ =AE—B24k1 378 OBK B4 OB  QIhEEABL1 24 0.731
@ SHEE1E 1288 O=NEER1HK 54 2 OF HEBETH 0714
@ EKR BAK 1278 @=KZS—m2#H 498 OPFOSESHK 0708
6 WISEE4HE 1208 OGINSBESH 418 OSEER1 3%k 0688
® NTFELESHE 1098 OGUISEIEAKE 398 GBRIKA1 3%k 0682
@ EEHEESHKE 1038 QEBENIHL1E 368 OQFEWES1 0Kk 0667
BRIk 918 OKAEHM3#k 32 ORLFE12#k 0667
© ENBEESHKE O08 OEmEE5S;k 308 2 O—iF KOk 0667
REXESH 748 OBBAMIKR 278 2 OURRE4AHR 0667
REBEMIBAE 708 REARMBSHE 18 REMAEHIKE 0657
D 1 2%k  IhEEABR1 24k
@ 113 & HETH
@ 10&E REAK2MK
@ OB WIBAMIM AREHIR
® SE WIBEAMIK SAEER1E —F BIOk TR M1k
® 7EE IEITEASHKR ENAER1HKR  BEREK1 3K
* 48P~y TS5 BL

SVEDESNBIZ1 388, BXIPINAVN1 58 xIBERXT 68. LROBIEIC
[E. FEEYI—TaIHN3. TEREOFSNEDE. FSNED F—TF XY L8, BIS
BEN'SINTT, 3vBACEICH—FILBEERKRLET,
*EBE2 FO6LIDEME=R') —THE
128248X 186B00 26B00 2H9BXX 17B00 12B48%
*EEER SERASHME 128248 XXO B
ORSTE
Q48K BH. AESNENS, oBoAZE « BIEHNAZE - REFEEHEZE - YR
VI REBDEEDIE. 1 O0MBIETY, FEEHE DILFv— zo—w%mﬁmﬂgmﬁﬁ1
OOM3IETY, MHIABNTNRHEIISTIVEBICEDET,
O T D3| ISHARICSNE. Xy FRNUTEBS0O0mM | MERKHBELETIE. 1 00M
BDZIEVVE LET. BIBIIE1 A& 1 A100METY.,
Ko B e AREREREPN
BASSEBMILT >5 0 AR TIE, FIRSEASEMIEEELTNET, BEHDIHIE. 2L
CASTHEIEAN., MISHEEYSI—EI5IZ0RBEHDET.
F2E - 10000 BSREMT 5000H
BIERITAE &) 4417139 BASEEBMUTBE >BoAXS REHX—EB
RNEHEE. FHEYI—ELLE RILTT o5 v ASEBEBZ TIRAMDTIF L OBICH
BOBLEYT

PYLVEERED FEE3000H
PIVERESEEELTRVTY, I$8E LT, PYISHERTE IPYLY] 288
1 @ERE. L—T 1 YITREOARPER (200M3|1X) BRELBVFET,




T - BEHRBFSVEID F—T XY FRE

128228 () 128238 (B)

Bl HEHCmE 2 CHRE=ER 88 WRISEDRE 20 20 Y61k
128248 (%D 128298 ()

Bl SANAR 2 PESESEMIER B OEBEB=R 20U KEE—ZERS
128308 (B) 18 28 0K

Bl RRERITEN2U JIRFRERDEE B ZHREIZER 2 FEMNH=ERG
18 38 (X 18 48 (&

B WHHE=R 2 BISAZEE B8 IRSEDRB20U KHKE=ZERS
18 58 () 18 68 (8)

Bl BRXKOEE2U FRRERITERE 88 RRERITERB2U HIHRE1R
18128 () 18138 (B)

Bl RRERIZEE2U RESER=ERE B8 BAPsH1fk 20U FRRIEA1R
18148 (D 18198 ()

B NWFEEFIRE2ICHET s hk B CHRK=R 2u BRK B4k
18208 (B) 18268 ()

Bl RRERITEE 2USANRMEE B BEAX B3R 20 S6RE1MR
18278 (B) 283 28 (D

Bl HAXITshHER 2U BAPEHR1K B HERI shHR2U CHBE=ER
23 38 (B8 23 98 (D

Bl PRESHENERS 2 USANRDEE B HWERI shR2U Bz R
28108 (B) 28118 (%)

Bl RRERITEE2UMESHENEE B HSHE=R 20 FRRERITERS
28168 (D 28178 (B)

B MAZEEshR 2MIURRRDERE B FEREIZTERB21

KERETE URCEHEER BIESASTEEDN
1 0R18&KD, WRCEHLTRIDEDEES BRIZ] OEEFEPTYI, SEBE108~98XK
D1FFET1O3000MTY, BNEHELISESHEBRIFEELY Y- IREXTRRENEGHELE
s, FE, REEOHE, BHFH=ZDBLLET,
KEPE AN - XIE - Y ZPZ2AE 28178 (B)
BAE BE PNEE RUBo5eA)
2 BSEARR (H) 31 HAZET () 3 PEEE GiEEszs
BE NEAX 2 =AREE 3z Bz 3fu AR w
B RUHoB2AZEA (EHEX - PERER - EBRX—ER
21 +/\SXZEA GRE - EB - &8
3 RUWHE>BpAEEFE (BE - HP - Ble) HEESS (Bl - KRl - @)
YZPEANY B SRER (FHN&EXZE) 2u SMEX (BEHDASED

3fu SYHRREE (SiEPRZE) MBZ (+/\Z280)

NGB ETJVEDOHRSHE
NS » ETVEDOHREDNEDDF UL, 1 NBBELTOU —TETITNEYT, BFDOUDEIEL)
DTEXHIRETT, SNRLEDAIF. AT TRBULHIESV), HBUEDFEEHZEDES
AW THEREMULDSNES « ETJVRERBELUTITVEIDT, TEBESNEELTAE800
AMEERDFT., PYLUYREI200MH5IETY, CTERSIESL),

ERHA2R

OHEAR—)UBIEE

=B

Bitk
XYHLE




RUFEEY S —

FHREZ/\EK
REPHOR
INB—ESHE
KRRLENR
BATTASHE
SERAME S AR
EBSRISHE
85X HWSHR
NEB XSHE
[ RERR

(RED BIDORFHFHKE. AISBFRE,

S#k (1 7O00MLE)

(2309)
(2250)
(2188)
(2103)
(2045)
(2030)
(2029)
(2025)
(201 3)
(2005)

88%&
MEEXASHER
ANIBHES AR
BPEXASHE
HEEARBAER
BREEASHR
=N EOR

L—F 1V TRESNE FHR2A1381RE

(2262)
(2232)
(2149)
(2086)
(2034)
(2030)

REE—BISHE (2026)

BHESSHK
PN EL S AR
MABITSHE

(201 7)
(201 2)
(1989)

FHOBFRAERE (1978)
WIRCEHSHER (1970)
SNIEERER (1948)

PERRMABERS AR (197 6)
BKRERE (1960)
ERARNMARE (1940)

—BEESHE
FPIEFZES AR
MEBHIESHER
INEY65A S Tk
FE CSHE
BARE—SHEK
RARIE—BRTER

HEEX—BShER

e AR
MTENAR
o) I NBRER
ANBEARBBEE
FHERARE
JO3RBAER0RY
MTRERR
B ATHER
BOOB A=
NN SBUUERHS
R BZAIE
MEBEI SHER
1& R —BRIOERAS
SH—BRE
PR TORRAS

(1938)
(1933)
(1930)
(1926)
(1916)
(1911)
(1903)
(1895)
1877)
(1865)
(1864)
(1855)
(1853)
(1845)
(1828)
(1824)
(1820)
(1814)
(1809)
(1790)
(1789)
(1785)
1777)

BEFBARRLEAE (17 70)

SHRE=R
;o OBE=R
= RARE

(1766)
(1762)
(1744)

PEAZEY S Tk
AWLERRE

(1936)
(1930)

INFEXEBSHE (1926)

ZHRMAR

NEEFSSHER
HE HRARS
=RENSHER
MREA BRI
BRES5 2 BERHS
ChRIERS S kR
TINFLBAS AR
PH EOERIS
BEEASHE
BUBIEARE

BB S L=
PERERDR

HE—1TS AR
HIWEXSHER
LIS A HEPO B

I\PuiEk S ik
| ZNPQUE
= IR RIOERAS
=¥ R SITOERAS
BEA—R RS
M RRIZER

POrY AR 5EIO R

FEP=BADERAS

(1925)
(1913)
(1907)
(1899)
(1893)
(1879)
(1865)
(1857)
(1859)
(1850)
(1836)
(1827)
(1826)
(1816)
(1811)
(1807)
(1790)
(1786)
(1779)
(1774)
(1769)
(1766)
(1745)
(1731)



FRRA=ERE (1729) BANELEE (1724)
IREROEE (1722) EBR=TmE 1721)
RSB E AR (1715) HEMALEE (1715)
WEHEX=FRE (1714) BIEEmEE (1714)
=BEILUER (1706) mIIRESHE (1704)
Atk (1699~1400) 1248
(RED BIDORFHFHKE. AISBFRE,
1508 RIUER (1695) ARBER=KRE (1693)
GHERELEE (1693) RARTI=ERE (1692)
BDBA=R (1690) REIRMT=ER (1688)
AARIEBER (1686) F EBC R (1685)
WWO=ETE (1678) BXEMRIUER (1671)
W™RLZERE (1670) INR TR (1670)
BEME R (1666) EHMBII=F (1665)
MABE=RE (1662) HEREE=K (1659)
=REG RS (1657) BHR—B=ER (1655)
BIIBA=ERE (1647) REEXNTERE (1646)
AOETDR (1644) B E=R (1644)
IRRFBE=F=E (1643) BORX=K (1642)
SMZERIUERE (1642) HEBE=RE (1642)
BN B (1638) BRRTIRB (1628)
RICHEI=ER (1628) ERABHE=ERE (1628)
=2H E=R (1626) WP =B (1621)
WERE=KRE (1620) KE—BREDE (1619)
HESE=KRE ((1618) RAFEUEE (1616)
HEFHT R (1613) WPfom & (1609)
IBR B8R (1606) NP E— B (1606)
IMaZBERE (1601) PEE_"ERE (1601)
EEl H=K$E (1599) =8 E=K (1592)
HABEZRE (1591) INBEEZERE (1590)
SRERE=KRE (1588) NIFHES3L "B (1586)
AKNChHEE (1582) REULROZERIE (1571)
EHRER=ER (1570) SAhEZEE (1569)
ZiF—EEE (1568) AENDERE (1566)
afNRHB RS (1560) SRR (1554)
ZH MR (1559) oVl iy = (1557)
S — (1555) T BABRRZERS (1554)
ENEE=R (1552) TR _ERE (1552)
he RTEE ((1551) BOBEADEE (1549)
RERE=ER (1548) PRNEXRTER (1548)
J\REE=KE (1546) INTERDK 1 R (1546)
ENRENEE (1544) FRISE IR (1544)
B AR (1543) BALEHG RS (1542)



PESE_ERIE (1537) IF® F=K (1534)
SlEth=KE (1533) “imEmEDEE  (1531)
=IREM TR (1527) TIRIEZ RS (1524)
SMEXR=E (1523) RESY RIS (1523)
#* ERIERE (1520) SHER"E (1519)
58 BZEBRE (1517) LEBARBBHIER (1517)
Ua %%-ERT% (1 51 6) * TILJ\EEX% (1 51 6)
HER=B¥E (1515) At RTEE (1513)
BlgE#sn "k (1512) ZEREIR (1512)
INBFEEF=ERIB (1509) chig K =E& (1505)
BIIIMAB=E18 (1 503) PERSDERE (1499)
=HEBR=R (1489) SRR 1 1R (1487)
WMEFIEBIIERE (1482) BASEEG 1R (1480)
INERRETERIE (1478) MEBXHOERE (1477)
EFRE=RE (1474) BKIEX 1 R (1473)
EELNT =R (1469) WARHEZERIE (1468)
BI=ZBA=ER (1467) RE 1k (1463)
PRNEZBZERIB (1462) AMGIESE 1 R (1459)
EEERYERE (1456) =S (1454)
KB SR (1454) RPER—EDER (1454)
SBIER 2 ) (1453) YUieiERe (1452)
BAHR 2R (1452) NEWTE1#Hk (1452)
FRETTERE (1452) TTA—E 11k (1450)
BANFAEZERE (1442) M BBk (1442)
BsO0BrEDNRE (1441) LEBHBH21R (1440)
INBREA 2R (1438) IKA TSR (1438)
NERSMDEE (1436) MHN—DEE (1431)
B 1B14R (1426) mERE— 11k (1425)
MNMRBEAB1#H/ (1423) MR ==Rig (1422)
HER—11#k& (1420) KFIBER2H (1418)
AREXSMEE (1417) RBBLE—ERE (1416)
AN TREIATER (1416) g6 w1k (1413)
ZBHBRI1 & (1410) BERE—2#k (1409)
7557280 1 R (1409) ol NB2#R (1403)
B#k (1399MT) 1188
INEEIBHERE (1398) FEBTOERE (1398)
AEMK2HR (1398) MHEREZERE (1396)
BREX 2k (1393) VRSB (1384)
)| 120 1 7R (1379) Bt 21k (1379)
R BRI 2R (1373) Bo5=e 1k (1368)
EBiE BUERE (1369) BREEDERE (1365)
HSHIRE (1364) #EEBUL%R 1 R (1362)
A Bk (1357) AR 1R (1354)



s 1R
VEiRE—FDERS
KOFLADER
HE B4k
=HEB— 3k
AR 1 #R
NOEERS 3R
BFAR—IRRDERNS
SAMEES 1 #R
M LLEERDER
BORMNL 2R
ERE— RTINS
IR TER
Z)|1¥05A 1 #&
ERRR 2K
FiFEMT1 R
SARINURDERAS
DB 3R
EBEESETION
FRIEA2R
= HKE 2 R
BAR B2k
BIKERR 3R
TREHE K
PREER S5k
fIEfEx=R 4k
hE H5#R
=KX 1R
B w4k
EHBBA 4R
EiBGES 5k
=R B2k
PREFKR 44K
IREHINE 3R
INBFRS1 R
=)1HEH 24k
HERRE 31k
Bl E3#k
FREBEGR
IWANIEE 4R
RIERF 8k
ERAKEHG R
TEARS % 6 R

(1346)
(1345)
(1335)
(1328)
(1325)
(1311)
(1305)
(1302)
(1300)
(1297)
(1288)
1277)
(1275)
(1270)
(1267)
(1242)
(1236)
(1231)
(1221)
(1215)
(1207)
(1201)
(1196)
(1191)
(1182)
(1179)
(1174)
(1166)
(1149)
(1142)
(1134)
(1117)
(1100)
(1094)
(1087)
(1079)
(1062)
(1060)
(1048)
(1040)
(1017)
(1006)

(977

LLPAIEHR 1 #R
mE E1#k
EENBPLDERNS
BEHNE 11k
REBEH21R
T iRBE=EARE 5k
N ERIKR 21k
ARR 4R
Dl E4HR
BRARKR RS
S TR
LERE—1 &
EHEZ=1#R
MASE 21k
=N ER11#R
Aos 8531k
SBEF1HR
R =H2#K
BEEBL2#k
' R11k
B)IIF0B 31k
& IE31#k
kg 7511k
EERSE 3R
Bl B4k
MEARZE2 ik
LABB1 ik
HigE Y2k
AEFBAZ SR
WORE4HR
LA IER] SR
KEEKR2HR
RBIE=61R
SEAETBRR4 R
TE#F 41k
A @R 2R
FESBER 2R
HIREEZ 1 1R
SEKIREE SR
PaEbIAgE 4 1R
=668k
=AHZ1 Ok
EERESHR

(1346)
(1338)
(1330)
(1326)
(1316)
(1309)
(1303)
(1301)
(1297)
(1292)
(1280)
(1276)
(1273)
(1269)
(1252)
(1238)
(1234)
(1222)
(1219)
(1210)
(1207)
(1198)
(1194)
(1183)
(1182)
(1176)
(1167)
(1160)
(1142)
(1136)
(1129)
(1113)
(1096)
(1090)
(1079)
(1074)
(1057)
(1049)
(1047)
(1020)
(1008)

(984)

(974)



FHOREIHK
BllIE=1 61k
KEFBZE1 O
[SEZSY NCT 1

BANODND5HK

(971) MATASHR (970)

(965) PERIBE SR (96 3)
(961) g X5k (960)
(9566) ElFFth 61k (929)
(859)

128288 (GB) NWEREHEYSY—XIn

HESEABS AR
FHERARE
IBEER S Ak
FAEBRIEIOREAS

CHBRB=ER
WARLUB D RIS
FHE B HERIT0EAS

WHARE=ER
INFERIZF S
RRBET BRI
IR BRI
SAINRADERAS
Zf 1k

FRA— R EDERNS
SNRERE 1 #R

JENZESRERO BHOESBUERO 2808

FBNRERO TFOEMERO 2B50/

JEIN7SERE X BFOMEEX OS2

JEINTRER X  EERILFERER X IKBTTRAERO

{SREAIE1 SRX 13K

FOHBMEEX LR MERO 1581 3MmX 1B28
BEERFARO BHOFERE1HRO HEELEMERO IBOW
HFOHBMEEX BEDERO KBWEBO EEMERO
HFOHE1HO (S8E1 3M/X 42K

BEERO KSUERO EEDERO BHOXE1HKO 4BOMK
EEMERO BEMERO FTFOFR1MX KBSWEX 282K
KESMERO HIEBMERO TFOH1 KO E8E1 3RO 4B50M
EERMER X KBMERO TFOH1 KO E8E1 3MX 2B2
FOHE1 X KESMERX EFE1 3MX EEDERX OB4M
KSR X VBB MERX {581 3O FTFOHE1 KX
EERERX 1 B4

{5881 3RO FCERMIERX 18518

BEMEX FTBOE1HKO (E81 3RO EEHEDERX
KESMERO 328K

RUEHEEY Y —D3 0B 2 3M

K AODXERREYY —LEB=ZE Ama

HEBEF8MR—THN\ SHIAFAPI—~1 Ok

K IINIFv— (FHNE) FHhSE
MAERE2 H— 1 BN
XWX TOAILF v —FhE

BERTF8M—-THN\ —BINAFS8HR-TH/N HERZEHAPI-G6HR

WEIRFENILFv— FihdE
SRR — 4k~ 3/
WIINITFv— (D FikE

KAREAR-DEN  ITEBE6HK—5HN

BXSHER REFECHERNZERTE

BAFHERESTF CEHERETIL. BAFEEROSEEZEELTRDIET, E5F
[EF3000HTREICIEDE., BAFHERDRR (F40) MEFRSENESZFT, 2
BICRESNIZEANY « EABN\DOSNEBLECOSNET. ASHEDTIIE. FALFHE

YUY —-IC3000HZERATRBLIAHLTZE,



BIEFE\BIEFRERRE

=B
—ER8
—ER8
FDERAS
FDERAS
1 &k
1 &k
3k
3k
4%k
4%k
6 R
6 R
7R
Ok

6l AR
JAVES-

INBFEIEF
JAVES-

B XK
Jim  SRIR
(= N 1/9
NE AX
BXRX E

s A
BX E

NO BS
ER BRA
NO BS
ANR RE

PHERASN
=ERIBN
=ERIBN
ZERIBN
ZERIBN
FIERIBN
FIERIBN
2 RN
2 RN\
SHRN
SHRN
SHRN
SHRN
G RN
8RN

FECHEFRRE

=k
—B
—B
—B
1R
1R
1R
1R
1R
21k
21k
21k
21k
3k
3k
3k
3k
3k
3k
3k
3k
3k
3k
3k
3k
3k
4R
4R
4R
4R
4R
Sith
Sith
Sith
Sith
Sith
Sith
Sith
Sith
Sith
61k
61k

68 BRI
WA RREE
=AR=—8B
XE EH
LE 588
L EBA
EREAA
7 ==Y
2SR RN
B @

—i& W

=S NN
PIE ZBE
AARETGRA
BAR BX
BB)116E ./ 77
=P S
KRR XtH
ZR RK
NO BS
O SR
®m =

BR=EF
NE =&

PYER/\
=N
=N
=N
FDERN
FDERN
FDERN
FDERN
FDERN
1 RN
1 RN
1 RN
1 HRN
2 BN\
2 BN\
2 BN\
2 BN\
2 BN\
2 BN\
2 BN\
2 BN\
2 BN\
2 BN\
2 BN\

FERARETF 21BN

g B

NE FEE
NO BS
BREAR
hE  IEX
HE #X
& SREAERR
e A0t
bl BZ
oE R
BE O
24 W5
FATERRARR
BA fRE
i Kits
A BEE
iE] i I

2 /RN
CF AN
CF AN
CF AN
CF AN
CF AN
45BN
45BN
45BN
45BN
45BN
45BN
45BN
45BN
45BN
SHRN
SHRN

61k
61k
61k
61k
61k
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
81k
81k
81k
81k
81k
81k
81k
81k
81k
81k
81k
81k
81k
Otk
Otk
Otk
Otk
Otk
Otk
Otk
Otk
Otk
AF3
AF3
1 Ofk
1 Ofk
1 Ofk
AF3

IVEEAERR
=48 B3
Bl =X
Bl B&
BEG EKX
1% NI 2
Hif BX
R SZEID
JI\EE< 5
e R
i
BR EE
LIAIEAER
BE EA
WA X
giE  B8Ek
BAR B
J\EE<5
B K
B =
T 2
=)l 183l
Hif BX
HE BEA
A BE
N —B
N 1%
BE =A
B K5
[EE 8=
S BEX
B =
Wwo —&
T 2
=lF BR
HE BEA
B2 s
B BR
5% RE
B W#=
Lttt

FECHERRBEAPIE

SHRN
SHRN
SHRN
SHRN
SHRN
S RN
S RN
S RN
G RN
S RN
S RN
S RN
G RN
S RN
7R
7R
7R
7R
7R
7R
7R
7R
7R
7R
7R
7R
7R
8RN
8RN
8RN
8RN
8RN
8RN
8RN
8RN
8RN
8k

8k

O RN
O RN
QRN

S8 1 OB



6k FRE £A SHAN AP @ BT OB

K FEECEDRBUIETBFSVNIIDDEMIZEZNEIT, AP KR RE

23

33

4H

238

248

258
28

38

44
od

108

118
168

178

188
218

228
238

248

258
308

318

18
G)=|

78

8Hd
138

T B F E = (201956R¥8FT

() 10l~12K 13KE300~16K30D FECHHHFE
1 4B~TEFSNEID L= XY~

(B) XE£1510FEVERE OR300y 1 O5EIE
1 5B~BEFENEIF—TFT XV K

(A) ~18 (& 14B~BHEHEZE - FECHEYE

(1) 10~126K 13K300~16K300 FECHHEHE
1 4B~TEFSNEID L= XV~

(B) xE1900FENEIVAPIE O30 024 1 OFsESIE
1 5B~BEFENEIF—TFT XV K

() ~88 (&) 14BEHHEHHZE - FECHEHE

() 10l~12K 13KE300~16K30D FECHEH=RE
1 4B~TEFSNEID L= XV~

(B) %x2EHBU—T« VOEFEOEAS O824 1 Ok
1 5B~BEFENEIF—TFT XV K

(A) ~158 & 14K5~HHEZE - FECHHEE

() 10l~12K 13KE300~16K30D FECHHH=E
1 4B~TEFSNEID L= XV~

(B) X$1430QL—F+VJARE 9OBI3I0D=MY 1 ORI
1 5B~BEFENEIF—TFT XV K

(R) ~208 0K 14B~HHEE - FECHHEE

() *xE1 520FEVERE OR300y 1 O5EIE
1 5B~HRBFENEIF—TFT XV K

(&) 14RB~FHEEZE - FEOHEEE

() 10l~12K 13KE300~16K30D FECHHH=E
1 4B~TEFSNEID L= XV~

(B) xPoB o AZABREEREE ORI 0D=fd 1 ORI
1 5B~BEFENEIF—TFT XV K

(RA) ~298 B 14B~HHEZE - FECHHEE

() 10l~12K 13KE300~16K30D FECHHH=E
1 4B~TEFSNEID L= XV~

(B) X1 7AFGKsAE 9K300%2d 1 OB
1 5B~BEFENEIF—TFT XV K

(B) ~58 (&) 14HB~SHEHHZRE - FECHEHE

() 10l~12K 13KB300~16K30D FECHEH=RE
1 4B~TEFSNEID L= XV~

(B) x%£1 530FENERE O30y 1 O5EIE
1 5B~BEFENEIF—TFT XV K

() ~128 B 14KE~HHEE - FECTHHEE

() 10l~12K 13KE300~16K30D FECHHH=E
1 4B~TEFSNEID L= XV~




148 (B) x£1910ARFENEARAE 9KE300%Y 1 OREIS
1 5B~BEFENEIF—TFT XV K
158 (A) ~198 &) 14B~HHEHZRE - FECHHEHAE
208 () 10B~12K 13K300~16K30D7 FLOHHEHHRE
1 4B~TEFSNEID L= XY~
218 (B) x£1440L—-F1+VJBBIE ORI 0Nt 1 O5EI8
1 5B~BEFENEIF—TFT XV K
228 (A) ~268 (&) 14RB~HHHAR - FEEHEHARE
278 () 10B~12KE 13K300~16K30D7 FEOHHEHHRE
1 4B~TEFSNEID L= XV~
288 (B) XBEPVHEEHRDETH (FB) O3 0=y 1 OGRS
1 5B~BEFENEIF—TFT XV K
298 () XEL23ANXPHEAZ ORI O0D=fY 1 OEEHIS
1 5B~HRBFENEIF—TFT XV K
308 (W) ~5828 (N) 1 4B~FHHZRE - FESHHHYE
58 38 (#i) x£1540FEVIXRE OBI 0=y 1 OFSEII6
1 5B~HRBFENEIF—TFT XV K
48 () 10KE~126K 13KE300~16K300 FECHHEH=RE
1 4B~TEFSNEID L= XV~
58 (B) x£19208MFEVEKRE OB3 00y 1 OSEIIL
1 5B~BEFENEIF—TFT XV K
68 () XREFECHEHEAR ORI 0=y 1 OGRS
1 5B~HRBFENEIF—TFT XV K
78 () ~108 (& 14E~HHEE - FESHHEHEE
118 () 10KE~12K 13K300~16K300 FEOCHHEHE
1 4B~TEFSNEID L= XV~
128 (B) x$1450L -+ VJ8BE 9OKB300=MY 1 OFREESHIS
1 5B~BEFENEIF—TFT XV K
138 (A) ~178 & 14E~HHEHZE - FECHHEHAE
188 () 106K~12K 13K300~16K30D0 FEOCHHEH=E
1 4B~TEFSNEID L= XV~
198 (B) XxPVEFHUBREEAR OHTAMR—ILAIE OF2fd 1 OB
1 5B~BEFENEIF—TFT XV K
208 (A) ~248 (&) 14B~HHHAZR - FECHHEHARE
258 () 10B~12K 13K300~16K30D3 FEOMHEHHRE
1 4B~TEFSNEID L= XV~
268 (B) X£15508FEVENDKE OB3 0%y 1 OSEII6
1 5B~BEFENEIF—TFT XV K
278 (A) ~318 (& 14B~HHHAZR - FETCHHEHARE
68 18 () 10B~12K 13K300~16K300 FEEHHEHEE
1 4B~TEFSNEID L= XV~
28 (B) xE1560FEVENVKE 9K3 002 1 OSEII6
1 5B~BEFENEIF—TFT XV K




